PUT THE WRAP ON HEAT LOSS UniVest1
Modular Insulation Blanket
UniTherm's Standard Parts Catalog Pg. 2
For High Temperature Plastics Processing Applications
Specific Dimensions
How To Use This Catalog Barrel Insulation Blanket
Pg. 3 - 8
Nozzle Adapter Bonnets

below. Purchase orders are processed in two
weeks or less unless other arrangements are
made. Expedite fees may be applied.
UniTherm's standard products (right) most
ordered by our customers in the plastics
processing industries are: insulation blankets to
insulate cylinder shapes, such as, extrusion
barrels, transfer lines, and even die bodies by
using multiple blankets together, UniTherm's
drool protection products, hose Insulation, and
transfer line fitting blankets.
UniVest1 Pg. 2
(UVST1) Modular Insulation Blanket
Pipe Barrel 2"  Wide 4"  Wide 6"  Wide 12"  Wide 24"  Wide 36"  Wide
O.D. Circumference Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
4" 13" UVST1-1302 UVST1-1304 UVST1-1306 UVST1-1312 UVST1-1324 UVST1-1336
4.33" 14" UVST1-1402 UVST1-1404 UVST1-1406 UVST1-1412 UVST1-1424 UVST1-1436
4.66" 15" UVST1-1502 UVST1-1504 UVST1-1506 UVST1-1512 UVST1-1524 UVST1-1536
5" 16" UVST1-1602 UVST1-1604 UVST1-1606 UVST1-1612 UVST1-1624 UVST1-1636
5.33" 17" UVST1-1702 UVST1-1704 UVST1-1706 UVST1-1712 UVST1-1724 UVST1-1736
5.66" 18" UVST1-1802 UVST1-1804 UVST1-1806 UVST1-1812 UVST1-1824 UVST1-1836
6" 19" UVST1-1902 UVST1-1904 UVST1-1906 UVST1-1912 UVST1-1924 UVST1-1936
6.33" 20" UVST1-2002 UVST1-2004 UVST1-2006 UVST1-2012 UVST1-2024 UVST1-2036
6.66" 21" UVST1-2102 UVST1-2104 UVST1-2106 UVST1-2112 UVST1-2124 UVST1-2136
7" 22" UVST1-2202 UVST1-2204 UVST1-2206 UVST1-2212 UVST1-2224 UVST1-2236
7.33" 23" UVST1-2302 UVST1-2304 UVST1-2306 UVST1-2312 UVST1-2324 UVST1-2336
7.66" 24" UVST1-2402 UVST1-2404 UVST1-2406 UVST1-2412 UVST1-2424 UVST1-3636
8" 25" UVST1-2502 UVST1-2504 UVST1-2506 UVST1-2512 UVST1-2524 UVST1-2536
8.25" 26" UVST1-2602 UVST1-2604 UVST1-2606 UVST1-2612 UVST1-2624 UVST1-2636
8.5" 27" UVST1-2702 UVST1-2704 UVST1-2706 UVST1-2712 UVST1-2724 UVST1-2736
8.75" 28" UVST1-2802 UVST1-2804 UVST1-2806 UVST1-2812 UVST1-2824 UVST1-2836
9" 29" UVST1-2902 UVST1-2904 UVST1-2906 UVST1-2912 UVST1-2924 UVST1-2936
9.33" 30" UVST1-3002 UVST1-3004 UVST1-3006 UVST1-3012 UVST1-3024 UVST1-3036
9.66" 31" UVST1-3102 UVST1-3104 UVST1-3106 UVST1-3112 UVST1-3124 UVST1-3136
10" 32" UVST1-3202 UVST1-3204 UVST1-3206 UVST1-3212 UVST1-3224 UVST1-3236
10.33" 33" UVST1-3302 UVST1-3304 UVST1-3306 UVST1-3312 UVST1-3324 UVST1-3336
10.66" 34" UVST1-3402 UVST1-3404 UVST1-3406 UVST1-3412 UVST1-3424 UVST1-3436
11" 35" UVST1-3502 UVST1-3504 UVST1-3506 UVST1-3512 UVST1-3524 UVST1-3536
11.25" 36" UVST1-3602 UVST1-3604 UVST1-3606 UVST1-3612 UVST1-3624 UVST1-3636
11.5" 37" UVST1-3702 UVST1-3704 UVST1-3706 UVST1-3712 UVST1-3724 UVST1-3736
11.75" 38" UVST1-3802 UVST1-3804 UVST1-3806 UVST1-3812 UVST1-3824 UVST1-3836
12" 39" UVST1-3902 UVST1-3904 UVST1-3906 UVST1-3912 UVST1-3924 UVST1-3936
12.33" 40" UVST1-4002 UVST1-4004 UVST1-4006 UVST1-4012 UVST1-4024 UVST1-4036
12.66" 41" UVST1-4102 UVST1-4104 UVST1-4106 UVST1-4112 UVST1-4124 UVST1-4136
13" 42" UVST1-4202 UVST1-4204 UVST1-4206 UVST1-4212 UVST1-4224 UVST1-4236
13.33" 43" UVST1-4302 UVST1-4304 UVST1-4306 UVST1-4312 UVST1-4324 UVST1-4336
13.66" 44" UVST1-4402 UVST1-4404 UVST1-4406 UVST1-4412 UVST1-4424 UVST1-4436
14" 45" UVST1-4502 UVST1-4504 UVST1-4506 UVST1-4512 UVST1-4524 UVST1-4536
14.33" 46" UVST1-4602 UVST1-4604 UVST1-4606 UVST1-4612 UVST1-4624 UVST1-4636
14.66" 47" UVST1-4702 UVST1-4704 UVST1-4706 UVST1-4712 UVST1-4724 UVST1-4736
15" 48" UVST1-4802 UVST1-4804 UVST1-4806 UVST1-4812 UVST1-4824 UVST1-4836
15.25" 49" UVST1-4902 UVST1-4904 UVST1-4906 UVST1-4912 UVST1-4924 UVST1-4936
15.5" 50" UVST1-5002 UVST1-5004 UVST1-5006 UVST1-5012 UVST1-5024 UVST1-5036
15.75" 51" UVST1-5102 UVST1-5104 UVST1-5106 UVST1-5112 UVST1-5124 UVST1-5136
16" 52" UVST1-5202 UVST1-5204 UVST1-5206 UVST1-5212 UVST1-5224 UVST1-5236
UniVest Insulation Blanket: UniTherm's
Modular Blanket is designed to fit on cylinder
and barrel applications as well as rectangular.
It is made to fit pipes of varying dimensions

14.66" 47" BRRL-4702 BRRL-4703 BRRL-4704 BRRL-4705 BRRL-4736 BRRL-4707
15" 48" BRRL-4802 BRRL-4803 BRRL-4804 BRRL-4805 BRRL-4836 BRRL-4807
15.25" 49" BRRL-4902 BRRL-4903 BRRL-4904 BRRL-4905 BRRL-4936 BRRL-4907
15.5" 50" BRRL-5002 BRRL-5003 BRRL-5004 BRRL-5005 BRRL-5036 BRRL-5007
15.75" 51" BRRL-5102 BRRL-5103 BRRL-5104 BRRL-5105 BRRL-5136 BRRL-5107
16" 52" BRRL-5202 BRRL-5203 BRRL-5204 BRRL-5205 BRRL-5236 BRRL-5207
The Barrel Blanket is designed for injection barrels,
extruders or melt pipes and other types of cylinder
applications. The outside dimensions of a true tube type
geometry, giving you a perfect fit. The blanket locks in place
with Double D Buckles.
Nozzle Adapter Bonnets Pg. 9
(NAB) Drool Proction (Not Insulated)
Pipe Barrel 4" Length 6" Length 8" Length 10" Length 12" Length
O.D. Circumference Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
4" 13" NAB-1304 NAB-1306 NAB-1308 NAB-1310 NAB-1312
4.33" 14" NAB-1404 NAB-1406 NAB-1408 NAB-1410 NAB-1412
4.66" 15" NAB-1504 NAB-1506 NAB-1508 NAB-1510 NAB-1512
5" 16" NAB-1604 NAB-1606 NAB-1608 NAB-1610 NAB-1612
5.33" 17" NAB-1704 NAB-1706 NAB-1708 NAB-1710 NAB-1712
5.66" 18" NAB-1804 NAB-1806 NAB-1808 NAB-1810 NAB-1812
6" 19" NAB-1904 NAB-1906 NAB-1908 NAB-1910 NAB-1912
6.33" 20" NAB-2004 NAB-2006 NAB-2008 NAB-2010 NAB-2012
6.66" 21" NAB-2104 NAB-2106 NAB-2108 NAB-2110 NAB-2112
7" 22" NAB-2204 NAB-2206 NAB-2208 NAB-2210 NAB-2212
7.33" 23" NAB-2304 NAB-2306 NAB-2308 NAB-2310 NAB-2312
7.66" 24" NAB-2404 NAB-2406 NAB-2408 NAB-2410 NAB-2412
8" 25" NAB-2504 NAB-2506 NAB-2508 NAB-2510 NAB-2512
8.25" 26" NAB-2604 NAB-2606 NAB-2608 NAB-2610 NAB-2612
8.5" 27" NAB-2704 NAB-2706 NAB-2708 NAB-2710 NAB-2712
8.75" 28" NAB-2804 NAB-2806 NAB-2808 NAB-2810 NAB-2812
9" 29" NAB-2904 NAB-2906 NAB-2908 NAB-2910 NAB-2912
9.33" 30" NAB-3004 NAB-3006 NAB-3008 NAB-3010 NAB-3012
9.66" 31" NAB-3104 NAB-3106 NAB-3108 NAB-3110 NAB-3112
10" 32" NAB-3204 NAB-3206 NAB-3208 NAB-3210 NAB-3212
10.33" 33" NAB-3304 NAB-3306 NAB-3308 NAB-3310 NAB-3312
10.66" 34" NAB-3404 NAB-3406 NAB-3408 NAB-3410 NAB-3412
11" 35" NAB-3504 NAB-3506 NAB-3508 NAB-3510 NAB-3512
11.25" 36" NAB-3604 NAB-3606 NAB-3608 NAB-3610 NAB-3612
11.5" 37" NAB-3704 NAB-3706 NAB-3708 NAB-3710 NAB-3712
11.75" 38" NAB-3804 NAB-3806 NAB-3808 NAB-3810 NAB-3812
12" 39" NAB-3904 NAB-3906 NAB-3908 NAB-3910 NAB-3912
12.33" 40" NAB-4004 NAB-4006 NAB-4008 NAB-4010 NAB-4012
12.66" 41" NAB-4104 NAB-4106 NAB-4108 NAB-4110 NAB-4112
13" 42" NAB-4204 NAB-4206 NAB-4208 NAB-4210 NAB-4212
13.33" 43" NAB-4304 NAB-4306 NAB-4308 NAB-4310 NAB-4312
13.66" 44" NAB-4404 NAB-4406 NAB-4408 NAB-4410 NAB-4412
Please specify the nozzle diameter next to each bonnet you order. Ex. NAB-2408-1J
Diameter Part No. Suffix Diameter Part No. Suffix Diameter Part No. Suffix
1" 1A 1.75" 1N 2.5" 2J
1.125" 1C 1.875" 1R 2.625" 2L
1.25" 1E 2" 2A 2.75" 2N
1.375" 1G 2.125" 2C 2.875" 2R
1.5" 1J 2.25" 2E 3" 3A
1.625" 1L 2.375" 2G 3.25" 3E
Our Nozzle Adapter Bonnet
includes a replaceable Drool
Patch that is attached to the end
of the bonnet with high
temperature Velcro.The  Nozzle
Adapter Bonnet is supplied with
one Drool Patch, replacements
sold separately.
Nozzle Adapter Blanket Pg. 10
(NZLA) Drool Proction (Insulated)
Pipe Barrel 4" Length 6" Length 8" Length 10" Length 12" Length
O.D. Circumference Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
4" 13" NZLA-1304 NZLA-1306 NZLA-1308 NZLA-1310 NZLA-1312
4.33" 14" NZLA-1404 NZLA-1406 NZLA-1408 NZLA-1410 NZLA-1412
4.66" 15" NZLA-1504 NZLA-1506 NZLA-1508 NZLA-1510 NZLA-1512
5" 16" NZLA-1604 NZLA-1606 NZLA-1608 NZLA-1610 NZLA-1612
5.33" 17" NZLA-1704 NZLA-1706 NZLA-1708 NZLA-1710 NZLA-1712
5.66" 18" NZLA-1804 NZLA-1806 NZLA-1808 NZLA-1810 NZLA-1812
6" 19" NZLA-1904 NZLA-1906 NZLA-1908 NZLA-1910 NZLA-1912
6.33" 20" NZLA-2004 NZLA-2006 NZLA-2008 NZLA-2010 NZLA-2012
6.66" 21" NZLA-2104 NZLA-2106 NZLA-2108 NZLA-2110 NZLA-2112
7" 22" NZLA-2204 NZLA-2206 NZLA-2208 NZLA-2210 NZLA-2212
7.33" 23" NZLA-2304 NZLA-2306 NZLA-2308 NZLA-2310 NZLA-2312
7.66" 24" NZLA-2404 NZLA-2406 NZLA-2408 NZLA-2410 NZLA-2412
8" 25" NZLA-2504 NZLA-2506 NZLA-2508 NZLA-2510 NZLA-2512
8.25" 26" NZLA-2604 NZLA-2606 NZLA-2608 NZLA-2610 NZLA-2612
8.5" 27" NZLA-2704 NZLA-2706 NZLA-2708 NZLA-2710 NZLA-2712
8.75" 28" NZLA-2804 NZLA-2806 NZLA-2808 NZLA-2810 NZLA-2812
9" 29" NZLA-2904 NZLA-2906 NZLA-2908 NZLA-2910 NZLA-2912
9.33" 30" NZLA-3004 NZLA-3006 NZLA-3008 NZLA-3010 NZLA-3012
9.66" 31" NZLA-3104 NZLA-3106 NZLA-3108 NZLA-3110 NZLA-3112
10" 32" NZLA-3204 NZLA-3206 NZLA-3208 NZLA-3210 NZLA-3212
10.33" 33" NZLA-3304 NZLA-3306 NZLA-3308 NZLA-3310 NZLA-3312
10.66" 34" NZLA-3404 NZLA-3406 NZLA-3408 NZLA-3410 NZLA-3412
11" 35" NZLA-3504 NZLA-3506 NZLA-3508 NZLA-3510 NZLA-3512
11.25" 36" NZLA-3604 NZLA-3606 NZLA-3608 NZLA-3610 NZLA-3612
11.5" 37" NZLA-3704 NZLA-3706 NZLA-3708 NZLA-3710 NZLA-3712
11.75" 38" NZLA-3804 NZLA-3806 NZLA-3808 NZLA-3810 NZLA-3812
12" 39" NZLA-3904 NZLA-3906 NZLA-3908 NZLA-3910 NZLA-3912
12.33" 40" NZLA-4004 NZLA-4006 NZLA-4008 NZLA-4010 NZLA-4012
12.66" 41" NZLA-4104 NZLA-4106 NZLA-4108 NZLA-4110 NZLA-4112
13" 42" NZLA-4204 NZLA-4206 NZLA-4208 NZLA-4210 NZLA-4212
13.33" 43" NZLA-4304 NZLA-4306 NZLA-4308 NZLA-4310 NZLA-4312
13.66" 44" NZLA-4404 NZLA-4406 NZLA-4408 NZLA-4410 NZLA-4412
Please specify the nozzle diameter next to each bonnet you order. Ex. NZLA-2408-1J
Diameter Part No. Suffix Diameter Part No. Suffix Diameter Part No. Suffix
1" 1A 1.75" 1N 2.5" 2J
1.125" 1C 1.875" 1R 2.625" 2L
1.25" 1E 2" 2A 2.75" 2N
1.375" 1G 2.125" 2C 2.875" 2R
1.5" 1J 2.25" 2E 3" 3A
1.625" 1L 2.375" 2G 3.25" 3E
Our Nozzle Adapter Blanket
includes a replaceable Drool
Patch that is attached to the end
of the bonnet with high
temperature Velcro, but also is
insulated. The  Nozzle Adapter
Blanket is supplied with one Drool
Patch, replacements sold
separately.
Blanket Protection Bonnet Pg. 11
(BBNT) Drool Proction (Not Insulated)
Pipe Barrel 4" Length 6" Length 8" Length 10" Length 12" Length
O.D. Circumference Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
4" 13" BBNT-1304 BBNT-1306 BBNT-1308 BBNT-1310 BBNT-1312
4.33" 14" BBNT-1404 BBNT-1406 BBNT-1408 BBNT-1410 BBNT-1412
4.66" 15" BBNT-1504 BBNT-1506 BBNT-1508 BBNT-1510 BBNT-1512
5" 16" BBNT-1604 BBNT-1606 BBNT-1608 BBNT-1610 BBNT-1612
5.33" 17" BBNT-1704 BBNT-1706 BBNT-1708 BBNT-1710 BBNT-1712
5.66" 18" BBNT-1804 BBNT-1806 BBNT-1808 BBNT-1810 BBNT-1812
6" 19" BBNT-1904 BBNT-1906 BBNT-1908 BBNT-1910 BBNT-1912
6.33" 20" BBNT-2004 BBNT-2006 BBNT-2008 BBNT-2010 BBNT-2012
6.66" 21" BBNT-2104 BBNT-2106 BBNT-2108 BBNT-2110 BBNT-2112
7" 22" BBNT-2204 BBNT-2206 BBNT-2208 BBNT-2210 BBNT-2212
7.33" 23" BBNT-2304 BBNT-2306 BBNT-2308 BBNT-2310 BBNT-2312
7.66" 24" BBNT-2404 BBNT-2406 BBNT-2408 BBNT-2410 BBNT-2412
8" 25" BBNT-2504 BBNT-2506 BBNT-2508 BBNT-2510 BBNT-2512
8.25" 26" BBNT-2604 BBNT-2606 BBNT-2608 BBNT-2610 BBNT-2612
8.5" 27" BBNT-2704 BBNT-2706 BBNT-2708 BBNT-2710 BBNT-2712
8.75" 28" BBNT-2804 BBNT-2806 BBNT-2808 BBNT-2810 BBNT-2812
9" 29" BBNT-2904 BBNT-2906 BBNT-2908 BBNT-2910 BBNT-2912
9.33" 30" BBNT-3004 BBNT-3006 BBNT-3008 BBNT-3010 BBNT-3012
9.66" 31" BBNT-3104 BBNT-3106 BBNT-3108 BBNT-3110 BBNT-3112
10" 32" BBNT-3204 BBNT-3206 BBNT-3208 BBNT-3210 BBNT-3212
10.33" 33" BBNT-3304 BBNT-3306 BBNT-3308 BBNT-3310 BBNT-3312
10.66" 34" BBNT-3404 BBNT-3406 BBNT-3408 BBNT-3410 BBNT-3412
11" 35" BBNT-3504 BBNT-3506 BBNT-3508 BBNT-3510 BBNT-3512
11.25" 36" BBNT-3604 BBNT-3606 BBNT-3608 BBNT-3610 BBNT-3612
11.5" 37" BBNT-3704 BBNT-3706 BBNT-3708 BBNT-3710 BBNT-3712
11.75" 38" BBNT-3804 BBNT-3806 BBNT-3808 BBNT-3810 BBNT-3812
12" 39" BBNT-3904 BBNT-3906 BBNT-3908 BBNT-3910 BBNT-3912
12.33" 40" BBNT-4004 BBNT-4006 BBNT-4008 BBNT-4010 BBNT-4012
12.66" 41" BBNT-4104 BBNT-4106 BBNT-4108 BBNT-4110 BBNT-4112
13" 42" BBNT-4204 BBNT-4206 BBNT-4208 BBNT-4210 BBNT-4212
13.33" 43" BBNT-4304 BBNT-4306 BBNT-4308 BBNT-4310 BBNT-4312
13.66" 44" BBNT-4404 BBNT-4406 BBNT-4408 BBNT-4410 BBNT-4412
Please specify the adapter diameter next to each bonnet you order. Ex. BBNT-2408-4J
Diameter Part No. Suffix Diameter Part No. Suffix Diameter Part No. Suffix
3" 3A 3.75" 3N 4.5" 4J
3.125" 3C 3.875" 3R 4.625" 4L

.875" DDSC-R 1.875" DDSC-1R 2.875" DDSC-2R
1" DDSC-1 2" DDSC-2 3" DDSC-3
1.125" DDSC-1C 2.125" DDSC-2C 3.25" DDSC-3E
1.25" DDSC-1E 2.25" DDSC-2E 3.375" DDSC-3G
ThermaSleeve
(THSL) Modular Hose Insulation Blanket
Pipe Barrel 6"  Wide 12"  Wide 24"  Wide 36"  Wide
Dia. Circumference Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
1/2" 3" THSL-0306 THSL-0312 THSL-0324 THSL-0336
1" 4" THSL-0406 THSL-0412 THSL-0424 THSL-0436
1.33" 5" THSL-0506 THSL-0512 THSL-0524 THSL-0536
1.66" 6" THSL-0606 THSL-0612 THSL-0624 THSL-0636
2" 7" THSL-0706 THSL-0712 THSL-0724 THSL-0736
2.33" 8" THSL-0806 THSL-0812 THSL-0824 THSL-0836
2.66" 9" THSL-0906 THSL-0912 THSL-0924 THSL-0936
3" 10" THSL-1006 THSL-1012 THSL-1024 THSL-1036
3.33" 11" THSL-1106 THSL-1112 THSL-1124 THSL-1136
3.66" 12" THSL-1206 THSL-1212 THSL-1224 THSL-1236
4" 13" THSL-1306 THSL-1312 THSL-1324 THSL-1336
4.33" 14" THSL-1406 THSL-1412 THSL-1424 THSL-1436
4.66" 15" THSL-1506 THSL-1512 THSL-1524 THSL-1536
5" 16" THSL-1606 THSL-1612 THSL-1624 THSL-1636
5.33" 17" THSL-1706 THSL-1712 THSL-1724 THSL-1736
5.66" 18" THSL-1806 THSL-1812 THSL-1824 THSL-1836
6" 19" THSL-1906 THSL-1912 THSL-1924 THSL-1936
6.25" 20" THSL-2006 THSL-2012 THSL-2024 THSL-2036
6.5" 21" THSL-2106 THSL-2112 THSL-2124 THSL-2136
6.75" 22" THSL-2206 THSL-2212 THSL-2224 THSL-2236
7" 23" THSL-2306 THSL-2312 THSL-2324 THSL-2336
7.33" 24" THSL-2406 THSL-2412 THSL-2424 THSL-3636
7.66" 25" THSL-2506 THSL-2512 THSL-2524 THSL-2536
8" 26" THSL-2606 THSL-2612 THSL-2624 THSL-2636
Drool Disc is rapidly becoming the leading, most cost-
effective solution for drool in the injection molding industry.
The disc will withstand a constant heat of 700 F. when drool
escapes from the mold or the nozzle, Drool Disc will catch it,

Diameter
A
Center
to End Part No. Pipe Size
O.D. Outside
Diameter
A
Center
to End Part No.
3 3.500 4 1/2 ELLR-3 3 3.500 3 ELSR-3
3 1/2 4.000 5 1/4 ELLR-3J 3 1/2 4.000 3 1/2 ELSR-3J
4 4.500 6    ELLR-4 4 4.500 4 ELSR-4
5 5.563 7 1/2 ELLR-5 5 5.563 5 ELSR-5
6 6.625 9    ELLR-6 6 6.625 6 ELSR-6
8 8.625 12    ELLR-8 8 8.625 8 ELSR-8
10 10.750 15    ELLR-10 10 10.750 10 ELSR-10
12 12.750 18    ELLR-12 12 12.750 12 ELSR-12
14 14.000 21    ELLR-14 14 14.000 14 ELSR-14
16 16.000 24    ELLR-16 16 16.000 16 ELSR-16
18 18.000 27    ELLR-18 18 18.000 18 ELSR-18
20 20.000 30    ELLR-20 20 20.000 20 ELSR-20
24 24.000 36    ELLR-24 24 24.000 24 ELSR-24
45° Elbows
(EL45) Transfer Line Insulation Blankets
Pipe Size
O.D. Outside
Diameter
B
Center
to End Part No.
3 3.500 2    EL45-3
3 1/2 4.000 2 1/4 EL45-3J
4 4.500 2 1/2 EL45-4
5 5.563 3 1/8 EL45-5
6 6.625 3 3/4 EL45-6
8 8.625 5    EL45-8
10 10.750 6 1/4 EL45-10
12 12.750 7 1/2 EL45-12
14 14.000 8 3/4 EL45-14
16 16.000 10    EL45-16
18 18.000 11 1/4 EL45-18
20 20.000 12 1/2 EL45-20
24 24.000 15    EL45-24
For Elbows larger than 45° use a 90° Elbow Blanket.
For Elbows smaller than 45° use a 45° Elbow Blanket.
Tees Pg. 14
(TEE) Transfer Line Insulation Blankets
Pipe Size
O.D.
Outside
Diameter
C
Center
to End
M
Center
to End Part No.
3 3.500 3 3/8 3 3/8 TEE-3
3 1/2 4.000 3 3/4 3 3/4 TEE-3J
4 4.500 4 1/8 4 1/8 TEE-4
5 5.563 4 7/8 4 7/8 TEE-5
6 6.625 5 5/8 5 5/8 TEE-6
8 8.625 7    7    TEE-8
10 10.750 8 1/2 8 1/2 TEE-10
12 12.750 10    10    TEE-12
14 14.000 11    11    TEE-14
16 16.000 12    12    TEE-16
18 18.000 13 1/2 13 1/2 TEE-18
20 20.000 15    15    TEE-20
24 24.000 17    17    TEE-24
Flanges
(FLNG) Transfer Line Insulation Blankets
Pipe Size
O